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September 25 2017, Monday – Spring Semester 2018 course schedule is viewable online  

October 16 2017, Monday – TCM for Summer Session 2018 opens  

October 30 2017, Monday – Registration begins for Spring 2018 by credit earned priority  

November 17 2017, Friday – Room Priority for Summer Session 2018 closed  

November 20 2017, Monday – TCM Requires Permission Statement for Room Assignment of a 

Room not listed on the Academic Classroom View/Records and Registration (Summer Course 

Creation)  

November 22 – 24 2017, Wednesday/Thursday/Friday – Thanksgiving Break - No Classes; 

Offices Open 11/22 and Offices Closed 11/23 and 11/24 

December 04 2017, Monday – Summer Session 2018 course schedule is viewable online  

December 11 – 14 2017, Fall Semester 2017 Final Exams  

December 15 2017, Friday - Commencement  

December 18 2017, Monday – TCM and Create Term Course for Fall Semester 2018 and Spring 

Semester 2019 opens  

December 25 2017, Monday – Christmas Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed  

January 01 2018, Monday – New Year’s Day Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed  

January 08 2018, Monday Spring Semester 2018 classes begin  

January 15 2018, Monday - Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed  

 February 12 2018, Monday – Registration begins for Summer Session 2018 by earned credit 

priority  

February 13 2018, Tuesday - Room Priority for Fall Semester 2018 and Spring Semester 2019 

closed  

February 14 2018, Wednesday - TCM Requires Permission Statement for Room Assignment of a 

Room not listed on the Academic Classroom View/Records and Registration (Fall/Spring Course 

Creation)  
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February 19 2018, Monday - Presidents Day – Classes in Session; Offices Closed  

March 01 2018, Thursday - Fall Semester 2018 schedule published online  

March 01 2018, Thursday– Second half Spring Semester 2018 classes begin   

March 5 – 9 2018, Monday - Friday - Spring Break – No Classes   

March 26 2018, Monday - Fall Semester 2018 registration begins by credit priority  

April 27 2018, Friday – Last day of Spring Semester 2018 classes  

April 30 – May 03 2018, Spring Semester 2018 Final Exams  

May 4 2018, Friday - Commencement  

May 14 2018, Monday– Summer Session 2018 session begins  

May 28 2018, Monday – Memorial Day Holiday - No Classes; Offices Closed  

June 21 2018, Thursday – Summer Session 2018 block one ends  

June 25 2018, Monday – Summer Session 2018 block two begins  

July 04 2018, Wednesday – Independence Day Holiday - No Classes; Offices Closed  

August 02 2018, Thursday – Summer Session 2018 session ends  

August 27 2018, Monday – Fall Semester 2018 Day and Evening Classes begin  

September 03 2018, Monday – Labor Day - No Classes; Offices Closed  

September 26 2018, Wednesday – Spring Semester 2019 schedule is viewable online  

October 05 2018, Friday – Fall Semester 2018 break - No Classes; Offices Open   

October 18 2018, Thursday - Second half Fall Semester 2018 classes begin  

October 31 2018, Wednesday – Spring Semester 2019 registration begins by earned credit 

priority  

November 12 2018, Monday – Veterans Day - No Classes; Offices Closed  

November 22 – 23 2018, Thursday/Friday – Thanksgiving Break - No Classes; Offices Closed  
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November 27 2018, Tuesday – Last day to withdraw Fall Semester 2018 full-term classes  

December 14 2018, Friday – Last day of Fall Semester 2018 classes  

December 17 – 20 2018, Fall Semester 2018 Final Exams  

December 21 2018, Friday - Commencement  

January 14 2019, Monday Spring Semester 2019 classes begin  

January 21 2019, Monday - Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday – No Classes; Offices Closed  

February 18 2019, Monday - Presidents Day –Classes in Session; Offices Closed  

March 14 2019, Thursday– Second half Spring Semester 2019 classes begin   

March 04 – 08 2019, Monday - Friday - Spring Break – No Classes   

April 16 2019, Tuesday – Last day to withdraw Spring Semester 2019 full-term classes  

May 03 2019, Friday – Last day of Spring Semester 2019 classes  

May 06 – 09 2019, Spring Semester 2019 Final Exams  

May 10 2019, Friday - Commencement  

  

  

  


